NYC Compliant LED Emergency Light
ELS2 Emergency Light
Rev V1.1 Date: 01/10/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
1Contact customer service if interested in other options

Series Head Type Finish
ELS2 [LED Emergency Light, Steel] R [Round, Adjustable] W [White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ELS2-RW
Available Models1
	□ ELS2-RW
Warranty
• Lifetime warranty2
Applications
• Commercial Lighting
• Emergency Lights
• Industrial Lighting
• Retail Shops
• Safety Lighting
NYC Compliant LED Emergency Light
ELS2 Emergency Light
Rev V1.1 Date: 01/10/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model ELS2-RW
PHOTOMETRIC
Lumens 200 Lumens
LED Color/CCT Cool White, 5700K
Beam Angle 30° (per head)
ELECTRICAL
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Wattage 1.5 Watts
Current
Draw
120 VAC 25 mA
277 VAC 10 mA
Power Factor ≥0.9
Surge Protection 2 kV
MECHANICAL
Product Materials Steel Housing
Battery Type NiCad
Emergency Duration ≥90 Minutes
Recharge Time 24 Hours
 Rated Life (L70) 50000 Hours
Product Weight 22.8 lb (10.3 kg)
Wire Gauge 18 AWG
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP20
Environmental Rating Suitable for Damp Locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
 10 to 40 °C (50 to 104 °F)
NYC Compliant LED Emergency Light
ELS2 Emergency Light
Rev V1.1 Date: 01/10/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com